

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2015 In Civil Appeal No. 7087/2015

STATE OF WEST BEGAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMI RANI PAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date : 11/05/2016 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Soumik Ghosal, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dileep Tandon, Adv.
Ms. Neha T. Phookan, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 of 2015 will be heard along with
the main matter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Chander Bala]
Court Master