

ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7087/2015

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMI RANI PAN

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7095/2015 (XVI)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION ON IA 41822/2017

C.A. No. 7091/2015 (XVI)

C.A. No. 7088/2015 (XVI)

C.A. No. 7095/2015 (XVI)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION ON IA 41822/2017

C.A. No. 7096/2015 (XVI)

SLP(C) No. 4236/2017 (XVI)

Date : 15-11-2017 These matters called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun Mohan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Pan, Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, AOR

Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Mrs.Kakali Roy,Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chourasia, AOR

Mr. Debayan Bera,Adv.
Ms. Soumya Dutta, AOR

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List tomorrow i.e. 16th November, 2017 for further
hearing.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER